LIMPOPO

May-25

Mopani District

Bambeni, Bode, Ka- Ka-Siyandhani, Bodweni, Hoveni,
Dzingidzingi, Ka-Siandana, KaDzingidzingi, Bode, Rhulani, Sebela, Babanana,
Ka-Sikhunyane, Kremetart ~ Kremetart, Ka-Sikhunyane, Balloon, Calais, Mandlakazi,
GaMabulana, Ga-Matsnw, Fnale, Diph suebilne, e
- u , Ga- wi, Fi , Diphuti, . .
Ga-Modjadji, Ga-Mokwasele, Skilderkrans, Dublin, gg_sgslt(ir\c/;:?ge I\N/Ivc\)/z;‘;uzrr?ie'l,'aga
Ga- Dingapong, Worcester, . | '
Mothibeki, Malematse, Ga-Mabina, Sedawa, Ga- Lorraine, !\/Iadel_ra, nashoek_ .
Madingen, Modubung, Mametsa, Botswana, Sofaya, Ticky Line ~ Ga-Modjadji,
Mohlakamosama, Shotong  Kubjaname, Portsmouth, Ka-Mswazi, Botudi, Ralela,
Mmatseke, Ramatjowe, Craighead, Khujwana Musiphana East,  Pjapjamela,
Uitdraai, Mphakane Tipeng, North, Lenyenye Town, Nkamboko,Musipha Babanana
Ga-Masisimale, Ga- Long Valley, Mogoboya, ne ,Nkambako, Nyakelani, Ka-
Makhusane, Namakgale, Moime, New- Coop, Hlayisani , Xihoko, Xihoko,
Croc Ranch, Schalk, Ga- Thabina Valley Mogwazeni, Nkambako, Ga-
égal\elarl;e’l Med'ggelcl s k/lenyeny;a Tovan, M«Iaaket, Malobana, Merckry Mawa,
a-Mabulana, Ga-Matshwi, arumufase, Maselapata, : .
Ga-Modjadiji, Myakayaka, Shiluvane, x::::gg’ et I\R/Igrr]i?/?rl]ilgé
Mohlakamosoma, Modubung, Uplands . '
Malematse, Madingen, Mashilwane, Mogapeng, Mbyepelong, Joppie
Shotong, Ga-Mokwasele, Ga- New Phepheng, Pharare Mavele, Mookgo 6, Namakgale
Mothobeki Co-Op,Myakayaka, Mookgo 7, Rhulani, Lusaka,
Ramalema, Rita, Morapalala, Ndhuna
Sunnyside Rikhotso, Mbhalati, Dan
Runnymede Extension

Bokuta, Fobeni,
Jokong, Kgwekgwe,
Kobjana, Lerejene,
Mapitlula, Marironi,
Mohlakong,
Moleketla, Mopye,
Motupa, Relela,
Sethone, Thapane

Ga-Phooko, Ga-
Raphahlelo, Geraldine,
Mangulwane,
Muwaweni, Tshabelane,
Weltevrede
Blinkwater, Bloemtuin,
De Windam,
Driefontein, Ga-
Sekgopo,
Gladdekoppies,
Grobler, Gwent,
Haasbult, Kleinbegin,
Lehlareng,
Marotholong,
Modderbult,
Modderfontein,
Morebeng, Motshele,
Munnik, Net Recht, Red
Lands, Sekhokho,
Uitspanning, Uitval,
Wilgeboschfontein

Date

Times

Thursday, 01 May 2025

05h00 - 07h00

Friday, 02 May 2025

05h00 - 07h00

Saturday, 03 May 2025

05h00 - 07h00

Sunday, 04 May 2025

05h00 - 07h00

Monday, 05 May 2025

05h00 - 07h00

Tuesday, 06 May 2025

05h00 - 07h00

Wednesday, 07 May 2025

05h00 - 07h00

Thursday, 08 May 2025

05h00 - 07h00

Friday, 09 May 2025

05h00 - 07h00

Saturday, 10 May 2025

05h00 - 07h00

Sunday, 11 May 2025

05h00 - 07h00

Monday, 12 May 2025

05h00 - 07h00

Tuesday, 13 May 2025

05h00 - 07h00

Wednesday, 14 May 2025

05h00 - 07h00

Thursday, 15 May 2025

05h00 - 07h00

Friday, 16 May 2025

05h00 - 07h00

Saturday, 17 May 2025

05h00 - 07h00

Sunday, 18 May 2025

05h00 - 07h00

Monday, 19 May 2025

05h00 - 07h00

Tuesday, 20 May 2025

05h00 - 07h00

Wednesday, 21 May 2025

05h00 - 07h00

Thursday, 22 May 2025

05h00 - 07h00

Friday, 23 May 2025

05h00 - 07h00

Saturday, 24 May 2025

05h00 - 07h00

Sunday, 25 May 2025

05h00 - 07h00

Monday, 26 May 2025

05h00 - 07h00

Tuesday, 27 May 2025

05h00 - 07h00

Wednesday, 28 May 2025

05h00 - 07h00

Thursday, 29 May 2025

05h00 - 07h00

Friday, 30 May 2025

05h00 - 07h00

Saturday, 31 May 2025

05h00 - 07h00

17h00 - 19h00
17h00 - 19h00
17h00 - 19h00
17h00 - 19h00
17h00 - 19h00
17h00 - 19h00
17h00 - 19h00
17h00 - 19h00
17h00 - 19h00
17h00 - 19h00
17h00 - 19h00
17h00 - 19h00
17h00 - 19h00
17h00 - 19h00
17h00 - 19h00
17h00 - 19h00
17h00 - 19h00
17h00 - 19h00
17h00 - 19h00
17h00 - 19h00
17h00 - 19h00
17h00 - 19h00
17h00 - 19h00
17h00 - 19h00
17h00 - 19h00
17h00 - 19h00
17h00 - 19h00
17h00 - 19h00
17h00 - 19h00
17h00 - 19h00
17h00 - 19h00




LIMPOPO

May-25

Capricorn District

Badfontein Byldrift
Bakenberg Basterspad
Bavaria Blinkwater Breda
Boyne

Bolahlakgomo, De Paarl
Grootklip

Ga-Mokwena, Ga-Mosidi
Ga-Rawesi Ga-Kgole
Ga-Makobathe Ga-Rakopi
Ga-Madisaleolo, Ga-
Mamogwasa

Ham 1 Hlogoyanku Mehlareng, Mmamatlakala, Mokamole

Jakkalskuil, Makobe Matjitjileng Mattanau Monte
Kgwaripe Khureng Christo Matshela-Pata Moria
Klipheuvel, Moshate Manaileng Moletlane Matome
Kaditshwene Motserereng Mmakotse Motantanyane
Kobeana, Makhushaneng Mogwatle Mapatjakeng

Komaneng, Lesodi Madishaditoro
Lyden Lennes,
Lebowakgomo,Nkgo
ri Phatsane Polen
Rantlakane
Seirappes, Sodoma
Schuinsrand
Sekgophokgophong
Tswatago Tennerif
Thabakgone

Thune Ga-
Mamogwasa Van der
Merwe's Kraal
Vooruitgaan,

Date

Time

Thursday, 01 May 2025

Friday, 02 May 2025

Saturday, 03 May 2025

Sunday, 04 May 2025

Monday, 05 May 2025

Tuesday, 06 May 2025

Wednesday, 07 May 2025

Thursday, 08 May 2025

Friday, 09 May 2025

Saturday, 10 May 2025

Sunday, 11 May 2025

Monday, 12 May 2025

Tuesday, 13 May 2025

Wednesday, 14 May 2025

Thursday, 15 May 2025

Friday, 16 May 2025

Saturday, 17 May 2025

Sunday, 18 May 2025

Monday, 19 May 2025

Tuesday, 20 May 2025

Wednesday, 21 May 2025

Thursday, 22 May 2025

Friday, 23 May 2025

Saturday, 24 May 2025

Sunday, 25 May 2025

Monday, 26 May 2025

Tuesday, 27 May 2025

Wednesday, 28 May 2025

Thursday, 29 May 2025

Friday, 30 May 2025

05h00 - 07h00
05h00 - 07h00
05h00 - 07h00
05h00 - 07h00
05h00 - 07h00
05h00 - 07h00
05h00 - 07h00
05h00 - 07h00
05h00 - 07h00
05h00 - 07h00
05h00 - 07h00
05h00 - 07h00
05h00 - 07h00
05h00 - 07h00
05h00 - 07h00
05h00 - 07h00
05h00 - 07h00
05h00 - 07h00
05h00 - 07h00
05h00 - 07h00
05h00 - 07h00
05h00 - 07h00
05h00 - 07h00
05h00 - 07h00
05h00 - 07h00
05h00 - 07h00
05h00 - 07h00
05h00 - 07h00
05h00 - 07h00
05h00 - 07h00

17h00 - 19h00
17h00 - 19h00
17h00 - 19h00
17h00 - 19h00
17h00 - 19h00
17h00 - 19h00
17h00 - 19h00
17h00 - 19h00
17h00 - 19h00
17h00 - 19h00
17h00 - 19h00
17h00 - 19h00
17h00 - 19h00
17h00 - 19h00
17h00 - 19h00
17h00 - 19h00
17h00 - 19h00
17h00 - 19h00
17h00 - 19h00
17h00 - 19h00
17h00 - 19h00
17h00 - 19h00
17h00 - 19h00
17h00 - 19h00
17h00 - 19h00
17h00 - 19h00
17h00 - 19h00
17h00 - 19h00
17h00 - 19h00
17h00 - 19h00

Saturday, 31 May 2025

05h00 - 07h00

17h00 - 19h00
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